I S O  9 0 0 2   R E G I S T E R E D
CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE
PRODUCTS: SMT INDUCTORS
Exceptions Guide:
“DCI” = DC Current Rating Max.(higher value is typically preferred)
“DCR” = DC Resis tance Max. (lower value is typically preferred)
“Q” = Quality Factor Min.(higher value is typically preferred)
“SRF” = Self Resonant Frequency Min.(higher value is typically preferred)

Coil Craft Part Number NIC Part Number Exceptions
1008CS-392XKBC NIN-HC392KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-470XMBC NIN-HC470MTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-471XKBC NIN-HC471KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-560XKBC NIN-HC560KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-561XKBC NIN-HC561KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-621XKBC NIN-HC621KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-680XKBC NIN-HC680KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-681XKBC NIN-HC681KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-751XKBC NIN-HC751KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-820XKBC NIN-HC820KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-821XKBC NIN-HC821KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CS-921XKBC NIN-HC921KTR None - Exact Cross
1008CT-150XKBC NIN-HC150KTR Q & SRF
1008CT-150XMBC NIN-HC150MTR Q & SRF
1008CT-200XKBC NIN-HC220KTR 22nH I/O 20nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-200XMBC NIN-HC220MTR 22nH I/O 20nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-300XKBC NIN-HC330KTR 33nH I/O 30nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-300XMBC NIN-HC330MTR 33nH I/O 30nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-400XKBC NIN-HC390KTR 39nH I/O 40nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-400XMBC NIN-HC390MTR 39nH I/O 40nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-500XKBC NIN-HC470KTR 47nH I/O 50nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-500XMBC NIN-HC470MTR 47nH I/O 50nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-600XKBC NIN-HC680KTR 68nH I/O 60nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-600XMBC NIN-HC680MTR 68nH I/O 60nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-700XKBC NIN-HC750KTR 75nH I/O 70nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-700XMBC NIN-HC750MTR 75nH I/O 70nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-800XKBC NIN-HC820KTR 82nH I/O 80nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-800XMBC NIN-HC820MTR 82nH I/O 80nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-900XKBC NIN-HC920KTR 92nH I/O 90nH, Q & SRF
1008CT-900XMBC NIN-HC920MTR 92nH I/O 90nH, Q & SRF
1008HS-100TMBC NIN-HC100MTR None - Exact Cross
1008HS-101TKBC NIN-HC101KTR None - Exact Cross
1008HS-102TKBC NIN-HC102KTR None - Exact Cross
1008HS-120TMBC NIN-HC120MTR None - Exact Cross